Friday, Oct. 12"
4:00-6:00pm
5:30-6:30pm
7:00-9:00pm

Saturday, Oct. 13"
7:30-8:30am
9:00-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
1:00-2:30pm

2:30-5:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30pm

6:45-8:00pm

Sunday, Oct. 14®
7:30-8:30am
8:30-9:00am

9:00-11:00am

Praying in Color Retreat

October 12-14, 2018

Registration / Check In
Dinner

Welcome / Orientation

Breakfast
Session 2
Lunch
Session 3

Free time
Option 1 TBA
Option 2 TBA

BBQ Dinner

Session 4

Breakfast
Pack Up/ Check Out

Closing Worship with Communion

Location

Mabee (Registration) Building
King Dining Hall

Trull 3

King Dining Hall
Trull 3
King Dining Hall
Trull 3

3:00-4:00p

4:30-5:30p

River Front

(Rain Location KDH)
Trull 3

King Dining Hall

Chapel on the Hill
(Rain location: Indoor Chapel)

Housing check-out is at 11 a.m. (10/14), however you are welcome to spend the day at the ranch!



