## Praying in Color Retreat October 12-14, 2018

Friday, Oct. 12th		Location
4:00-6:00pm	Registration / Check In	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:30pm	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-9:00pm	Welcome / Orientation	Trull 3
Saturday, Oct. 13th		
7:30-8:30am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-11:30am	Session 2	Trull 3
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-2:30pm	Session 3	Trull 3
	Free time	
2:30-5:30 p.m.	Option 1 TBA	3:00-4:00p
	Option 2 TBA	4:30-5:30p
5:30-6:30pm	BBQ Dinner	River Front
		(Rain Location KDH)
6:45-8:00pm	Session 4	Trull 3
Sunday, Oct. 14th		
7:30-8:30am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-9:00am	Pack Up/ Check Out	
9:00-11:00am	Closing Worship with Communion	Chapel on the Hill
		(Rain location: Indoor Chapel)

Housing check-out is at 11 a.m. (10/14), however you are welcome to spend the day at the ranch!

<sup>\*</sup>Scheduled events are subject to change\*